Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee THE KNOCK FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 0324654.09.99999 4/20/2007 10:21:17 AM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

10730 OMAHA TRACE UNION, KY 41091 RICHARD R. KNOCK 10730 OMAHA TRACE UNION, KY 41091

Officers

President	Richard Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091
Secretary	David Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091
Treasurer	Del Osburn	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091
Vice President	JoAnn Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091

Directors

Director	David Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091
Director	JoAnn Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091
Director	Richard Knock	P. O. Box 710, Union, KY 41091

Signatures

Signature	Richard Knock
Title	President